
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Kgs. No. Price Kgs. Lessor Price Lessee Difference
$15.00 1 $15.00 10.00 163.3 $15.00 10.0 153.3

1 $8.50 17.00 $8.50 163.3 $8.50 10.0 153.3

$7.50 1 $7.50 3.70 146.3 $7.50 13.7 132.6

3 $7.00 19.00 $7.00 146.3 $7.00 13.7 132.6

1 $6.95 10.00 $6.95 127.3 $6.95 13.7 113.6

1 $6.00 4.00 $6.00 117.3 $6.00 13.7 103.6

$5.05 1 $5.05 7.50 113.3 $5.05 21.2 92.1

2 $5.00 36.50 $5.00 113.3 $5.00 21.2 92.1

1 $4.95 7.00 $4.95 76.8 $4.95 21.2 55.6

$4.70 1 $4.70 75.00 69.8 $4.70 96.2 -26.4

1 $4.50 3.00 $4.50 69.8 $4.50 96.2 -26.4

2 $4.00 20.60 $4.00 66.8 $4.00 96.2 -29.4

1 $3.50 4.00 $3.50 46.2 $3.50 96.2 -50.0

1 $3.00 18.20 1 $3.00 14.20 42.2 $3.00 110.4 -68.2

1 $2.99 7.00 $2.99 24.0 $2.99 110.4 -86.4

1 $2.49 7.00 $2.49 17.0 $2.49 110.4 -93.4

1 $2.00 10.00 $2.00 10.0 $2.00 110.4 -100.4

17 163.3 5  110.4

DAIRY FARMERS OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND

MILK QUOTA LEASE EXCHANGE

April 2015

Lease To (out) Lease From (in)


